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2024-1, Men's Twilight Le... 
Contact List (Rev 4/22) 

 

Handle Phone Number Email Substitute 

Angelopoulos, Demo 860-334-2072 democlesa@sbcglobal.net - 

Bedard, Ray 860-884-0999 raybedard3259@gmail.com Yes 

Bonville, David 860-887-2318 davidbonville2011@comcast.net - 

Bourdon, Norm 860-889-2134 ncbourdon@hotmail.com No 

Bower, Tom 860-625-2418 tebower@sbcglobal.net Yes 

Busca, Mickey 860-912-5692 mickey@mjbuscalaw.com - 

Carver, Larry 860-705-3667 larry_g_carver@sbcglobal.net - 

Carver, Roger 860-705-3941 rogcarv22@gmail.com - 

Cervini, James 860-389-3519 jpcervini@icloud.com - 

Cleary, Cody 860-961-7452 cody.cleary6161@gmail.com - 

Delaney, Daniel 347-848-9418 danieldelaney15@gmail.com - 

Delaney, Jim 860-884-2188 delaney_james_w@sbcglobal.net - 

Delaney, John 860-949-5653 jpd11009@gmail.com - 

Delucia, Paul 860-501-0111 pdelucia@sbcglobal.net - 

Derosier, David 860-884-1030 derosier.electric@gmail.com - 

Domian, Doug 860-878-2593 djd12563@gmail.com Yes 

Estabrooks, Jim 860-917-6942 estabrookjl@protonmail.com - 

Gada, Thomas 860-917-6978 gada_golf@ymail.com - 

Hanley, Charles 603-765-3214 charles.hanley@comcast.net - 

Hanrahan, Terry 860-917-8297 terryhan1@sbcglobal.net - 

Hominski, Jon 860-861-9273 jphomski@gmail.com Yes 

Homiski, Jim 860-889-0607 jhomiski2@frontier.com - 

Jakubowski, Bruce 860-237-0707 obhit3tee@yahoo.com - 

King, George 860-917-6670 geoking20@aol.com - 

LaRocca, Jack 860-941-5097 userjack3238@yahoo.com - 
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Handle Phone Number Email Substitute 

Malouf, Robert 860-949-2776 robertmalouf@comcast.net - 

McKittrick, Tom 860-460-2863 mckit5@sbcglobal.net - 

Menard, Timothy 860-861-0664 timenard@snet.net - 

Messier, David 860-823-8820 dpmessier@aol.com - 

Nevins, Ed 860-705-1715 emnevins@comcast.net - 

Petrizzi, Nick 860-912-2261 npetrizzi@snet.net - 

Postler, Todd 860-608-0745 todd.postler@gmail.com - 

Proctor, Dennis 860-546-9042 dfpcp37@gmail.com - 

Provost, Paul 860-398-0699 provostpaul747@gmail.com - 

Records, Wayne 860-514-6055 wrecords44@gmail.com - 

Richard, Ted 860-204-1110 tedrichard2003@yahoo.com - 

Schrader, Richard 860-917-3201 primetime1993@yahoo.com - 

Selmanie, Frank 860532-8452 frankselmanie@gmail.com - 

Shine, Kevin 860-235-3669 kpshine57@gmail.com - 

Shine, Patrick 860-235-0644 gorbowski06@comcast.net - 

Vegliante, Rick 860-303-1890 rckvg@comcast.net - 

Warzecha, Paul 860-303-3511 ptjetta79@gmail.com Yes 

Watrous, Royal 203-214-6435 royl16@comcast.net - 

Wheeler, Norton 860-608-3190 nortonw@mysticriverbuilding.com - 

Wynosky, Tim 860-808-6713 twynosky@robinsonsupply.com - 
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